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NEW 2016 GEOSMART™ INNOVATIVE CONCEPT

THE FUTURE OF GEOMAGNETIC PLAY

double welding of housing

parts on inner core

high quality
polycarbonate housing

NEW
patented
stcnnless steel
magnet locking
system

stainless steel cap

sleek design with holding the strong

bright transparent smooth edges magnets inside ABS core
colours

e DOUBLE SAFETY SYSTEM ¢ STRONGER ¢ LONG LIFETIME ¢ EASY TO CLEAN

©2015-2016 SMART - Belgium. All rights reserved ~~ Internat ional patents & patents pending



NEW 2016 GEOSMART™ GEOSHAPES & COLOURS

NEON GREEN

DARK GREEN
DIAMOND LIGHT BLUE
BLUE
ISOSCELES CAas—
TRIANGLE K
TRAPEZOID
3

©2015-2016 SMART - Belgium. All rights reserved International patents & patents pending



NEW 2016 GEOSMART™ GEOSHAPES

GEO 200 23 PCS
® 12 squares

* 18 squares

¢ 10 triangles ¢ 12 triangles

¢ 1 base station spinner ¢ 1 base station spinner

SOLAR SPINNER GEOSPHERE

1 1

514143011249924 414301124993

ITEM # GEO 200
MASTER 0/6

EAN 5414301249924

5
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NEW 2016 GEOSMART™ GEOSHAPES

GEO 300 GEO 400

* 10 squares ¢ 4 trapezoids ® 20 squares e 2 trapezoids

e 6 triangles * 12 isosceles triangles e 20 triangles ® 12 isosceles triangles

® 4 rectangle ¢ 6 diamonds * 1 rectangle ¢ 8 diamonds

STARSHIP ALIEN CREATURES
TEM # GEO 300 ITEM # GEO 400
MASTER 0/4 MASTER (L]
51414301 2 0 [EAN 5414301250029 | 51414301"249962 5414301249962

©2015-2016 SMART - Belgium. All rights reserved International patents & patents pending



NEW 2016 GEOSMART™ GEOWHEELS

4 \wheel FUN

6 wheel FUN

GEO 301
® 9 squares * 2 trapezoids ¢ 10 squares ¢ 2 trapezoids

e 8 triangles * 2 wheel boxes * 14 triangles ¢ 3 wheel boxes

e 1 rectangle * 4 wheels e 2 rectangles ® 6 wheels

¢ 4 diamonds ¢ 4 diamonds ¢ 1 train connector

LUNAR ROVER SPACE TRUCK
[ITEM # GEO211 | GEO 211 [ITEM # GEO301 | GEO 301
MASTER 0/6 MASTER [MASTER 0/4 |
511414301 2 [EAN 5414301250005 |

©2015-2016 SMART - Belgium. All rights reserved International patents & patents pending



NEW 2016 GEOSMART™ GEOWHEELS

LIGHTS! MOTORS!

REMOTE
CONTROLLED

e 8 squares ¢ 2 diamond panels ¢ 1 tube coupling

e 8 triangles e 2 isoscales panels ¢ 4 short snap-in arms

e 2 diamonds e 1 LED, 6-colour light up ¢ 2 long snap-in arms

¢ 2 trapezoids panel ® 2 snap-in motors

e 2 isosceles ® 2 tracks e 1IR transmitter and

® 2 square panels e 4 track wheels 1receiver with 3
TRACKS ! e 2 triangle panels ® 3 tube connectors frequencies

.

J

MARS EXPLORER

5014123011249955 EAN 5414301249955

©2015-2016 SMART - Belgium. All rights reserved International patents & patents pending



NEW 2016 GEOSMART™ GEOMOTION

REMOTE
CONTROLLED

LED
panels
included

GEO 500

GEO 401 * 36 squares e 2 LED snap-in panels e 2 crank shafts

® 36 squares e 8 isosceles triangles e 16 triangles e 2 rotating panels * 2 sets of swing arms

¢ 12 triangles ¢ 2 LED snap-in panels * 6 rectangles ¢ 2 square panels * 1IR transmitter

6 rectangles e 2 rotating panels * 4 trapezoids ® 2 snap-in motors and 1receiver with 3

® 4 trapezoids e 8 isosceles triangles frequencies
GEOSPACE STATION HI-TECH RESEARCH CENTER

ITEM # GEO 401
MASTER 0/4
EAN 5414301249979 5

©2015-2016 SMART - Belgium. All rights reserved International patents & patents pending

ITEM # GEO 500
MASTER 0/4
EAN 5414301249986

249979

414301

249986

‘414301

5 ‘



NEW 2016 GEOSMART™ GEOSHAPES

Spinners
included!

GEO 600 100 PCS
e 36 squares ¢ 10 diamonds
e 24 triangles ¢ 2 base station
e 8 rectangles spinners
e 8 isosceles triangles ¢ 2 wheel boxes
¢ 6 trapezoids e 4 wheels
EDUCATIONAL SET

ITEM # GEO 600
MASTER 0/4
EAN 5414301250012

41430

2500

1

1

5 2
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NEW 2016

GEOSMART™

pack dimensions: width x height

24 cm

200

210/211

30 cm

300/301/302 l

400/401 /600

)
500

GEO200:
GEO210:
GEO211:
GEO300:
GEO301:
GEO302:
GEO400:
GEO40T:
GEOS500:
GEOO60O0:

PACKAGING

Solar Spinner
GeoSphere

Lunar Rover

StarShip

Space Truck

Mars Explorer

Alien Creatures
GeoSpace Station
Hi-Tech Research Center
Educational Set 100pcs

CONSISTENT PACK FORMAT FOR EFFICIENT MERCHANDISING

©2015-2016 SMART - Belgium. All rights reserved

nnnnnnn ional patents & patents pending
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NEW 2016

GEOSMART |

GEOSMART |
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thi future of geomagnetic playl

HIGH-TECH
RESEARCH
CENTER

GEOSMART |

The future of geomagnetic play]

IMPACTFUL PREMIUM PACK DESIGN

Pack design not final

©2015-2016 SMART - Belgium. All rights reserved International patents & patents pending

PACKAGING

warlrmlass
Frarmate
eontrall
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™

patent numbers
e USA patent No. 8458863

¢ Japan patent No. 5340472

e Korea patent No. 10-1325604

¢ EU application No. 12190471.8

¢ China patent application No. 201210435296.0

¢ China patent No. ZL-2013 3 0459895.1
e ZL-2013 3 0459572.2

GELSMART

® ZL-2013 3 0459587.9
® ZL-2013 3 0459837.9
® ZL-2013 3 0459757.3
® ZL-2013 3 0459556.3
® ZL-2013 3 0459548.9
® ZL-2013 3 0459773.2
® ZL-2013 3 0459722.X
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